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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

XVI Copa Sao Paulo Light 2023 - 2a Etapa

Sorted on best lap time

SPRINTER

TOMADA DE TEMPO - SPRINTER
Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 12:44:45

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

04/03/2023 12:40 .
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Pos No. Class Name Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Inlap 2nd Best  2nd Lap
1 88 SPRINTER AUGUSTO SANGALLI 7 46.702 5 46.752 7
2 35 SPRINTER BRUNO CASTRO 7 46.841 0.139 0.139 4 46.869 5
3 41 SPRINTER CADI BAPTISTA 5 46.861 0.159 0.020 5 47.093 3
4 1 SPRINTER MAYKE NADERER 7 46.923 0.221 0.062 7 46.950 3
5 72  SPRINTER RAFAEL THEODORO 7 46.955 0.253 0.032 7 47.302 5
6 66 SPRINTER PEDRO RICARDO 7 46.983 0.281 0.028 4 47.038 5
7 27 SPRINTER JOAO PEDRO SOUZA 7 47.060 0.358 0.077 7 47.087 5
8 747 SPRINTER CAIO MOTA 7 47.118 0.416 0.058 4 47.278 6
9 17 SPRINTER VINICIUS SOMAIO 6 47.169 0.467 0.051 3 47.200 5

10 12 SPRINTER FERNANDO KHOURY 6 47.214 0.512 0.045 4 47.231 5

11 45 SPRINTER JOAO PAULO SANZOVO 7 47.248 0.546 0.034 3 47.298 7

12 33 SPRINTER CHRISTIAN HELOU 7 47.252 0.550 0.004 6 47.328 3

13 18 SPRINTER MARCUS LOPES 7 47.318 0.616 0.066 6 47.394 7

14 68 SPRINTER DUDES CASTRONEVES 7 47.388 0.686 0.070 3 47.394 5

15 26  SPRINTER FELIPE PEREZ 7 47.388 0.686 7 47.674 5

16 3 SPRINTER MANUEL PAREDES 6 47.831 1.129 0.443 5 47.907 4
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